R
NUTECH®
NUTECH
JETTING
HYDRO-JET THE WONDER TOOL
INSIDE
JETTING SYSTEMS
400DIESEL MODELS

SWITCH FOR
PANEL
TEMPERATURE
SENSOR
PANEL
Pump Model Plunger
Diameter (mm)
Stroke
Length (mm)
Motor RPM /
Pump RPM
Flow
(LPM)
90 kW 110 kW 132 kW*   160 kW*#
             Max. Pressure (Bar)
EJS.2300P.22 22 100
1488 / 331 38 1240 1380 - -
1488 / 425 48.5 950 1180 1380 -
EJS.2300P.24 24 100
1488 / 331 45 1040 1250 1380 -
1488 / 425 58 800 1000 1200 1380
EJS.2300P.26 26 100
1488 / 331 53 880 1080 1180 -
1488 / 425 67.5 700 850 1000 1180
EJS.2300P.28 28 100
1488 / 331 61 760 920 1020 -
1488 / 425 78.5 600 720 880 1020
EJS.2300P.30 30 100
1488 / 331 70 660 800 890 -
1488 / 425 90 520 630 750 890
EJS.2000P.35 35 100
1488 / 331 95.5 480 600 660 -
1488 / 425 122.5 380 460 560 660
EJS.2000.40 40 100
1488 / 331 124.5 370 460 500 -
1488 / 425 160 290 350 430 500
EJS.2300V.45 45 100
1488 / 331 157.5 290 360 400 -
1488 / 425 203 230 280 330 400
EJS.2300V.50 50 100
1488 / 331 194.5 240 290 325 -
1488 / 425 250.5 185 225 275 325
TECHNICAL Specifications
SERIES